
Female
F P

Male
F P

Grand
Total

Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 38

8

16
7
7

2,702
109
395
62
348
319
460
628
381

24

8
1
4
7

2
2

1,446
42
159
14
165
26
33
367
640

4,210
151
570
77
517
368
500
1,004
1,023

2024 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on
SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U and U2.


