2024 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School					
	Female		Male		Grand
	F	Р	F	Р	Total
Brock School of Business	381		640	2	1,023
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	628	7	367	2	1,004
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	460	7	33		500
OBB School of Education	319	16	26	7	368
School of Health Professions	348		165	4	517
School of Public Health	62		14	1	77
School of the Arts	395	8	159	8	570
Undeclared	109		42		151
Grand Total	2,702	38	1,446	24	4,210

Count of SFRSTCR\_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE\_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN\_LEVL\_CODE, which keeps U and U2.